

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.23427 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	30.01.2025	<u>TRR,J</u> Learned Government Pleader is directed to secure written instructions by the next date of adjournment, failing which, the order of appearance will be issued against the respondents. List the matter after two weeks finally. SPP <u>TRR,J</u>	

